

VdS Schadenverhütung certifies the application of a

Data Protection Management System

No of pages:

1

INSITE-Interventions GmbH

Clemensstr. 10-12 DE-60487 Frankfurt

Valid from:

Entire enterprise

02.05.2022

Valid until:

01.05.2025

VdS

The certificate comprises exclusively the Data Protection Management System in the given scope. The validity of the certificate may be verified under www.vds.de.

The certificate gives no information about other VdS-certifications or -approvals. For this purpose seperate evidence is required.

The certificate shall be reproduced without any modifications and including all enclosures. During the entire validity of the certificate the Data Protection Management System shall meet always fulfil the requirements of the certification basis. This will be examined by VdS Schadenverhütung at a regular basis.

Any advertising with this certificate shall reflect the correct contents of the certificate and shall not violate the competition regulations.

No of certification:

Scope of certificate:

DSS 22001

Base of certification:

VdS 10010 VdS Guidelines for the Implementation of the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR), Requirements Edition December 2017 DPMS-documentation of the approval holder

Cologne, 02.05.2022

Dr. Reinermann

le

VdS Schadenverhütung GmbH

Zertifizierungsstelle Amsterdamer Str. 174 D-50735 Köln

A company of the Gesamtverband der Deutschen Versicherungswirtschaft e.V. (GDV)

Managing Director

Head of Certification Body

Urban